Vards uzvards /
Name Surname

Pieaugusie / Adults

Andis Sveicis
Arnis Lignickis
Janis Bérzins
Edgars Dreimanis

Valdis Gaspersons

Maris Usiks
Gunars Lignickis
Imants Trinkdns

llze Gromule
Ineta Bérzina
Liene Melece

Kursi 2020

25.09.2020 Novadnieku pagasta, Viesturos

Klubs / Club

Jilija Kovalova Usika

Valda Trinkdna

Kintija Laima Trinkdina

Inara Liepina

Arturs Simanovi¢s
Armands Vilisters
Andris Kuznecovs
Viva Medne
Muntis Mednis
Agate Zalite

Janis Meiers

Martin$ Vitols
valdis kroze
Gintis Dzenis
Maris Posse
Martin$ Kleins
Dace Krégere
Arturs Bublauskis
Aigars Veinbergs
Girts Kaulins

Talivaldis Sveile
Ernests Gurevi€s
Pavels Popovs
Janis Ronis

Juniori / Juniors

Divizija / Division

LB+HB
LB+HB
LB+HB
LB+HB
LB+HB
LB+HB
LB+HB
LB+HB

LB+HB
LB+HB
LB+HB
LB+HB
LB+HB
LB+HB
LB+HB

FU+BU+FSR+BBC
FU+BU+FSR

FU+BU+FSR+BBC
FU+BU+FSR+BBC
FU+BU+FSR+BBC
FU+BU+FSR+BBC
FU+BU+FSR+BBC

BH-R+TR
BH-R+TR
BH-R+TR
BH-R+TR
BH-R+TR
BH-R+TR
BH-R+TR
BH-R+TR
BH-R+TR

BB-R
BB-R
BB-R
BB-R

Punkti / Points

21
205
203
191
190
124
65
58

157
117
111
99
85
56
50

465
442
430
426
421
398

352

266
242
236
190
175
171
164
145
141

184
155
151
139

Vieta / Place
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Daniels Beltins LB+HB+TR+BH-R 175 1
Karlina Gaspersone LB+HB+TR+BH-R 135 2
Eva Veldre LB+HB+TR+BH-R 106 3
Kristians Kalnins LB+HB+TR+BH-R 99 4
Artis Salna LB+HB+TR+BH-R 99 5
Madara Spage FU+BU+FSR 358 1
Tomass Valdmanis FU+BU+FSR 234 2
Julianna Ostrovska FU+BU+FSR 224 3
Estere llze Ozolina FU+BU+FSR 110 4

Bérni / Cubs

Kate Gatmane BH-R+LB 234 1
Adrians Kapin$ BH-R+LB 227 2
Emils Salms - Salms BH-R+LB 199 3
Inga Cigone FU+BU+FSR+BBC 426 Arpus konkurences

lesaceéji/Beginners

Organizatori / Organizers
ators/Organisers: ators/Organisers: SK Savage Archer

tiesnesis/ Judge: tiesnesis/ Judge: Kristaps Novads
Trases/Tracks: Trases/Tracks: Kristaps Novads
retars/Secretary: retars/Secretary: Andis Sveicis
Statistika / Statistics
Dalibnieki/participants: 48
Daltbnieki ITdz 18.g.v. / U18: 12



